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2015 SCCA Runoffs

Form Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles
FA/FB Qualifying 2 9/22/2015 10:00 AM
Qualifying started at 10:16:00
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S/F Speed S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S/F Speed S1 S2 S3
8 10:33:38.268 1:52.886 156.852 24.185
(71) Michael Mallinen 9 10:35:30.557 1:52.289 156.852 23.883
1 10:18:32.195 2:28.770 24.229 10 10:37:22.999 1:52.442 157.457 24.186
2 10:20:26.417 1:54.222 156.252 24.022 p1i 10:40:07.301 2:44.302 156.852
3 10:22:18.412 1:51.995 156.252 23.854
4 10:24:09.436 1:51.024 157.154 23.894 (70) David Bleke
5 10:25:59.970 1:50.534 157.761 23.897 1 10:18:51.994 2:32.171 24.563
6 10:27:50.363 1:50.393 157.761 23.868 2 10:20:46.402 1:54.408 158.988 24.025
7 10:29:40.907 1:50.544 157.761 23.856 3 10:22:40.136 1:53.734 160.866 23.970
8 10:31:30.984 1:50.077 158.066 23.875 4 10:24:32.165 1:52.029 159.922 24.044
9 10:33:21.005 1:50.021 158.066 23.810 5 10:26:25.308 1:53.143 160.866 23.663
10 10:35:21.505 2:00.500 158.680 23.327 6 10:28:18.313 1:53.005 164.427 23.582
1 10:37:12.900 1:51.395 161.822 23.903 7 10:30:11.081 1:52.768 161.183 23.883
12 10:39:04.141 1:51.241 162.789 23.652 8 10:32:02.803 1:51.722 162.465 23.860
13 10:40:53.247 1:49.106 160.235 23.282 9 10:33:55.998 1:53.195 158.372 23.896
pl4 10:44:04.446 3:11.199 162.465 10 10:35:47.457 1:51.459 161.502 23.499
pii 10:38:26.391 2:38.934 160.235
(3) Dudley Fleck
1 10:18:40.819 2:35.765 24.584 (2) Jason Bell
2 10:20:34.093 1:563.274 156.552 24.151 1 10:18:53.978 2:23.343 23.670
3 10:22:26.320 1:562.227 158.066 24.008 2 10:20:46.148 1:52.170 166.776 23.402
4 10:24:17.456 1:51.136 157.761 24.106 3 10:22:38.741 1:52.593 166.776 23.702
5 10:26:08.373 1:50.917 157.761 24.112 4 10:24:30.552 1:51.811 165.425 23.545
6 10:27:58.558 1:50.185 158.066 23.962 5 10:26:23.178 1:52.626 163.114 23.947
7 10:29:49.120 1:50.562 158.372 24.011 p6 10:31:11.853 4:48.675 161.822
8 10:31:39.468 1:50.348 158.066 24.000 7 10:33:26.593 2:14.740 23.936
9 10:33:29.185 1:49.717 158.372 23.812 8 10:35:19.206 1:52.613 162.143 24.080
10 10:35:21.354 1:52.169 158.988 23.915 9 10:37:12.077 1:52.871 161.502 23.602
1 10:37:11.800 1:50.446 157.457 23.984 10 10:39:04.509 1:52.432 164.758 23.474
12 10:39:02.640 1:50.840 158.372 23.886 p11 10:41:57.325 2:52.816 165.091
13 10:40:53.251 1:50.611 157.761 23.875
14 10:42:44.342 1:51.091 158.372 23.694 (76) Gary Hickman
p15 10:46:12.524 3:28.182 159.609 1 10:18:55.784 2:23.360 24.463
2 10:20:48.745 1:52.961 156.252 24.767
(83) J R Osborne 3 10:22:40.594 1:51.849 154.480 24.100
1 10:20:29.336 2:08.848 24.755 4 10:24:32.806 1:52.212 155.066 24.339
2 10:22:21.187 1:51.851 152.748 24.531 5 10:26:24.790 1:51.984 158.372 24.473
3 10:24:13.090 1:51.903 154.773 24.633 6 10:28:16.805 1:52.015 157.457 24.491
4 10:26:04.592 1:51.502 154.773 24.638 7 10:30:08.820 1:52.015 157.457 24.268
5 10:27:56.024 1:51.432 154.773 24.690 p8 10:35:13.163 5:04.343 155.657
p6 10:33:01.588 5:05.564 154.773
7 10:35:12.780 2:11.192 24.699 (5) Glenn Cooper
8 10:37:03.884 1:51.104 153.034 24.481 1 10:19:16.095 2:24.956 24.834
9 10:38:54.655 1:50.771 154.773 24.550 2 10:21:11.251 1:55.156 156.852 24.678
10 10:40:45.413 1:50.758 154.189 24.319 3 10:23:03.439 1:52.188 158.372 24.158
pil 10:45:08.388 4:22.975 154.189

(77) Alex Mayer

(12) Kevin Roggenbuck 1 10:18:53.363 2:23.808 24.396
1 10:18:57.363 2:23.301 24.267 2 10:20:45.875 1:52.512 158.066 24.418
2 10:20:50.710 1:53.347 159.298 24.005 3 10:22:38.265 1:52.390 156.852 24.334
3 10:22:43.181 1:52.471 158.988 24.314 4 10:24:30.781 1:52.516 156.552 24.391
4 10:24:34.913 1:51.732 158.066 24.387 5 10:26:23.921 1:53.140 160.550 23.989
5 10:26:25.732 1:50.819 158.372 23.589 6 10:28:16.145 1:52.224 161.502 24.233
6 10:28:18.101 1:52.369 154.480 24.206 7 10:30:08.766 1:52.621 157.154 24.303
7 10:30:09.861 1:51.760 158.680 24.183 8 10:32:01.896 1:53.130 157.457 23.917
8 10:32:01.999 1:52.138 158.066 24.222 9 10:33:55.085 1:53.189 157.761 24.229
9 10:33:56.189 1:54.190 156.852 24.319 10 10:35:47.469 1:52.384 156.552 24175
10 10:35:48.475 1:52.286 157.154 23.849 11 10:37:42.309 1:54.840 157.761 24.487
pti 10:45:20.588 9:32.113 160.866 12 10:39:34.503 1:52.194 157.154 24.293
13 10:41:27.119 1:52.616 154.773 24127
(36) Bruce Hamilton
1 10:18:41.152 2:32.987 24.436 (00) Jeremy Hill
2 10:20:35.666 1:54.514 147.243 23.978 1 10:19:00.314 2:17.392 23.980
3 10:22:29.237 1:53.571 158.372 24.199 2 10:20:54.925 1:54.611 160.866 24.253
4 10:24:21.328 1:52.091 157.761 24.112 3 10:22:49.424 1:54.499 160.235 24.158
5 10:26:12.558 1:51.230 157.457 24.221 4 10:24:42.915 1:53.491 160.550 24.190
p6 10:29:17.892 3:05.334 157.457 5 10:26:36.374 1:53.459 158.066 24.303
7 10:31:45.382 2:27.490 24.197 6 10:28:28.657 1:52.283 158.988 23.928
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Form

FA/FB Qualifying 2

Qualifying started at 10:16:00

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles
9/22/2015 10:00 AM

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S/F Speed S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S/F Speed S3
7 10:30:22.131 1:53.474 158.680 24.384 5 10:26:58.632 1:54.475 157.154 24.769
p8 10:34:12.526 3:50.395 157.761 6 10:28:53.127 1:54.495 154.189 24.865
9 10:36:20.430 2:07.904 24.559 7 10:30:47.457 1:54.330 154.189 24.764
10 10:38:14.113 1:53.683 157.154 24.377 8 10:32:41.728 1:54.271 153.898 24.847
1 10:40:07.754 1:53.641 158.066 24.435 9 10:34:35.149 1:53.421 154.773 24596
12 10:42:02.458 1:54.704 157.154 24.401 10 10:36:28.665 1:53.516 155.066 24.677
13 10:43:58.825 1:56.367 157.761 24.451 1 10:38:22.030 1:53.365 155.361 24.690
12 10:40:15.662 1:53.632 154.773 24.628
(10) Dwight Rider 13 10:42:10.073 1:54.411 155.066 24.940
1 10:18:42.215 2:32.554 24.789
2 10:20:37.554 1:55.339 155.066 24.342 (6) Tyler Thielmann
3 10:22:30.470 1:52.916 159.298 24.194 1 10:18:57.500 2:20.345 24.065
4 10:24:24.258 1:53.788 159.298 24.568 2 10:20:51.655 1:54.155 165.761 24.158
5 10:26:18.284 1:54.026 158.066 24.636 3 10:22:45.824 1:54.169 157.457 24.211
6 10:28:11.977 1:53.693 157.154 24.492 4 10:24:41.065 1:55.241 161.502 24.846
7 10:30:05.451 1:53.474 157.154 24.315 5 10:26:35.083 1:54.018 156.852 24.714
8 10:31:58.416 1:52.965 157.457 24.328 6 10:28:28.869 1:53.786 155.954 24.633
9 10:33:51.705 1:53.289 157.154 24.422 p7 10:32:21.685 3:52.816 161.502
10 10:35:44.703 1:52.998 156.852 24.431 8 10:34:28.574 2:06.889 24.736
p11 10:40:47.076 5:02.373 157.457 9 10:36:23.064 1:54.490 154.773 24.677
p10 10:39:16.160 2:53.096 155.954
(33) John LaBrie
1 10:19:10.364 2:24.391 25.122 (09) J.R. Smart
2 10:21:06.713 1:56.349 153.609 24.670 1 10:18:45.610 2:33.504 24.808
3 10:23:00.331 1:53.618 155.954 24.621 2 10:20:48.904 2:03.294 156.252 24.609
4 10:24:54.829 1:54.498 155.066 24.460 3 10:22:45.803 1:56.899 153.898 24.353
5 10:26:48.692 1:53.863 158.066 24.253 4 10:24:42.810 1:57.007 157.457 24.546
6 10:28:42.605 1:53.913 159.609 24.047 5 10:26:39.246 1:56.436 157.154 24.338
p7 10:31:50.903 3:08.298 161.502 6 10:28:33.042 1:53.796 158.988 24.230
8 10:34:06.534 2:15.631 24.785 7 10:30:27.372 1:54.330 158.372 24.407
9 10:36:01.132 1:54.598 153.898 24.785 8 10:32:21.206 1:53.834 157.154 24518
10 10:37:55.032 1:53.900 153.609 24.751 9 10:34:15.209 1:54.003 156.252 24.407
1" 10:39:48.750 1:53.718 153.321 24.732 10 10:36:09.171 1:53.962 156.552 24.473
12 10:41:42.550 1:53.800 154.480 24,677 1 10:38:03.536 1:54.365 156.552 24.480
13 10:43:36.033 1:53.483 155.066 24.710 12 10:39:57.532 1:53.996 156.252 24.489
14 10:45:30.000 1:53.967 153.034 24.727 13 10:41:52.085 1:54.553 155.954 24.627
15 10:47:23.096 1:53.096 153.034 24.720 p14 10:44:47.662 2:55.577 154.480
(14) Jose Gerardo (93) Joel Haas
1 10:19:12.142 2:32.421 25.605 1 10:19:00.327 2:21.666 24.414
2 10:21:07.100 1:54.958 155.954 24.213 2 10:20:56.048 1:55.721 158.372 23.866
3 10:23:00.339 1:53.239 160.550 24.091 3 10:22:51.790 1:55.742 164.758 24.296
4 10:24:54.158 1:53.819 160.550 24613 4 10:24:46.003 1:54.213 159.609 24.460
5 10:26:48.450 1:54.292 156.252 24.690 5 10:26:41.768 1:55.765 159.609 24.485
6 10:28:42.428 1:53.978 156.552 24.379 6 10:28:37.182 1:55.414 159.609 24.403
p7 10:32:26.020 3:43.592 157.457 7 10:30:32.996 1:55.814 157.457 24.473
p8 10:38:01.355 5:35.335 8 10:32:28.783 1:55.787 157.154 24.499
9 10:34:24.927 1:56.144 156.552 24.486
(74) Brian Novak 10 10:36:20.498 1:55.571 156.252 23.968
1 10:18:54.396 2:33.359 24.641 1 10:38:14.750 1:54.252 161.502 24.076
2 10:20:50.924 1:56.528 162.465 24.607 12 10:40:08.656 1:53.906 161.502 24.118
3 10:22:46.053 1:55.129 157.154 24.084 13 10:42:03.310 1:54.654 159.609 24.179
4 10:24:43.026 1:56.973 158.372 24.564 14 10:43:59.294 1:55.984 160.235 24.043
5 10:26:38.018 1:54.992 153.898 24.627 15 10:45:54.257 1:54.963 160.550 24.311
6 10:28:31.276 1:53.258 157.761 24.361
7 10:30:25.153 1:53.877 157.154 24.648 (7) Rod Rice
8 10:32:19.131 1:53.978 156.552 24.994 1 10:19:07.085 2:19.843 24.609
9 10:34:13.143 1:54.012 154.480 24.905 2 10:21:03.231 1:56.146 156.552 24.567
10 10:36:07.065 1:53.922 155.657 24.865 3 10:22:57.356 1:54.125 155.954 24.380
1" 10:38:00.908 1:53.843 155.066 24.802 4 10:24:51.996 1:54.640 156.852 24.512
12 10:39:55.135 1:54.227 154.189 24.860 5 10:26:47.359 1:55.363 155.954 24.541
13 10:42:14.428 2:19.293 154.480 24.984 6 10:28:41.637 1:54.278 155.954 24.547
p7 10:33:05.481 4:23.844 156.252
(44) Shane Prieto 8 10:35:29.651 2:24.170 24.841
1 10:19:16.559 2:31.996 25.122 9 10:37:24.474 1:54.823 155.954 24.592
2 10:21:12.410 1:55.851 159.609 23.891 10 10:39:18.676 1:54.202 154.773 24.526
3 10:23:09.732 1:57.322 159.298 24117 1 10:41:13.594 1:54.918 156.252 24.594
4 10:25:04.157 1:54.425 159.298 24.239 12 10:43:08.094 1:54.500 154.189 24.606
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Form

FA/FB Qualifying 2

Qualifying started at 10:16:00

Daytona International Speedway 3.560 miles
9/22/2015 10:00 AM

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S/F Speed S1 S2 S3 Lap
13 10:45:03.258 1:55.164 154.480 24.618 9
10
(62) Peter Frost 11
1 10:19:15.957 2:27.094 24.918 12
2 10:21:12.373 1:56.416 157.457 24.231 13
3 10:23:09.728 1:57.355 161.822 24.413 pl4
4 10:25:06.120 1:56.392 153.898 24.316
5 10:27:02.692 1:56.572 160.235 24.458
6 10:28:58.503 1:55.811 158.988 24.535
7 10:31:08.277 2:09.774 157.761 26.298
8 10:33:06.415 1:58.138 156.252 24.491
p9 10:36:38.575 3:32.160 158.680
(11) Timothy Pierce
1 10:19:32.543 2:29.090 24.968
2 10:21:32.359 1:59.816 156.852 24.314
3 10:23:31.187 1:58.828 158.372 24.650
4 10:25:28.785 1:57.598 155.657 24.769
5 10:27:24.830 1:56.045 155.657 24.573
p6 10:30:35.852 3:11.022 156.252
7 10:32:54.083 2:18.231 24.853
8 10:34:53.639 1:59.556 155.657 24.636
9 10:36:51.726 1:58.087 155.657 24.628
10 10:38:48.604 1:56.878 156.252 24.565
1 10:40:45.348 1:56.744 155.954 24.700
12 10:42:42.423 1:57.075 155.954 24.668
p13 10:46:16.155 3:33.732 155.657
(37) James Michael
1 10:19:33.933 2:31.651 25.022
2 10:21:33.560 1:59.627 155.657 25.192
3 10:23:34.139 2:00.579 108.960 24.758
4 10:25:30.903 1:56.764 154.480 24.637
5 10:27:27.001 1:56.098 155.361 24.362
6 10:29:23.907 1:56.906 157.761 24.741
7 10:31:20.539 1:56.632 153.609 24.240
8 10:33:24.592 2:04.053 156.252 25.091
9 10:35:21.437 1:56.845 153.898 24.823
10 10:37:37.608 2:16.171 151.896 26.320
1 10:39:36.553 1:58.945 150.775 24.808
pi2 10:42:30.155 2:53.602 154.480
(9) Jason Slahor
1 10:19:31.038 2:31.698 25.317
2 10:21:31.999 2:00.961 149.670 24.672
3 10:23:32.371 2:00.372 155.361 24.149
4 10:25:29.811 1:57.440 158.372 24.039
5 10:27:26.476 1:56.665 160.235 24.081
6 10:29:23.034 1:56.558 161.502 24.293
7 10:31:20.317 1:57.283 158.680 24.213
8 10:33:16.821 1:56.504 160.550 24.252
p9 10:36:00.237 2:43.416 159.922
(21) Mark Felsen
1 10:18:56.169 2:32.667 24.904
2 10:20:55.546 1:59.377 155.066 24.221
3 10:22:52.949 1:57.403 156.852 24.356
p4 10:29:13.464 6:20.515 156.252
(53) Ed Lever
1 10:19:03.568 2:37.907 24.723
2 10:21:04.755 2:01.187 157.154 24.397
3 10:23:05.483 2:00.728 156.852 24.474
4 10:25:04.225 1:58.742 156.252 24.694
5 10:27:04.397 2:00.172 151.054 24.775
6 10:29:03.194 1:58.797 154.480 24.849
7 10:31:02.870 1:59.676 155.066 24.648
8 10:33:02.097 1:59.227 154.189 24.654

Time of Day
10:35:00.033
10:36:58.647
10:38:57.608
10:40:56.407
10:42:54.691
10:46:11.435

Lap Tm

1:57.936
1:58.614
1:58.961
1:58.799
1:58.284
3:16.744

S/F Speed

154.480
154.189
153.898
154.189
154.773
153.321

S3
24.594
24.694
24.450
24.403
24.785
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